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Hedlth Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
eaithy Reporting Month: December 2024 -
I::I Louisiana Effective Month: January 2025 MAXIMUS

Active Members by Region and Plan

DentaQuest MCNA
Enroliment Region 218,297
Il Capital 195,634 197,785 201,547
182,37
B Gulf 173,544 82,378
@ North
South Central 142,365

Member Count
Enrollment Region DentaQuest MCNA Total
Capital 195,634 173,544 369,178
Gulf 218,297 182,378 400,675
North 160,797 142,365 303,162
South Central 197,785 201,547 399,332
Total 772,513 699,834 1,472,347

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Healthy Louisiana

Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: December 2024 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: January 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enroliment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
Capital Baton Rouge ASCENSION 14,265 14,459 28,724
EAST BATON ROUGE 72,294 60,857 133,151
EAST FELICIANA 3,581 2,380 5,961
IBERVILLE 5,765 4,875 10,640
POINTE COUPEE 3,467 3,176 6,643
WEST BATON ROUGE 3,951 3,732 7,683
WEST FELICIANA 998 1,574 2,572
Total 104,321 91,053 195,374
North Shore LIVINGSTON 21,047 18,140 39,187
ST HELENA 1,498 1,405 2,903
ST TAMMANY 35,548 24,499 60,047
TANGIPAHOA 22,890 29,563 52,453
WASHINGTON 10,330 8,884 19,214
Total 91,313 82,491 173,804
Total 195,634 173,544 369,178

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Reporting Month: December 2024
Effective Month: January 2025

Health
ﬂ Louisia?l\a

Enrollment Region Enrollment Area
Enrollment Parish
Gulf New Orleans JEFFERSON
ORLEANS
PLAQUEMINES
ST BERNARD
EAST JEFFERSON
Total
Thibodaux ASSUMPTION
LAFOURCHE
ST CHARLES
ST JAMES
ST JOHN
ST MARY
TERREBONNE
Total
Total

Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members

DentaQuest
41,345
67,184

3,318
7,923
29,670
149,440
2,533
13,037
6,490
3,404
9,446
11,766
22,181
68,857
218,297

MCNA
31,734
58,324
2,395
8,913
28,157
129,523
3,140
12,761
5,340
2,745
6,253
7,397
15,219
52,855
182,378

MAXIMUS

Member Count

Total
73,079
125,508
5,713
16,836
57,827
278,963
5,673
25,798
11,830
6,149
15,699
19,163
37,400
121,712
400,675

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: December 2024 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: January 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
North Shreveport BIENVILLE 3,171 2,236 5,407
BOSSIER 18,750 12,820 31,570
CADDO 49,148 34,400 83,548
CLAIBORNE 3,146 1,497 4,643
DESOTO 2,944 6,019 8,963
NATCHITOCHES 6,216 6,825 13,041
RED RIVER 1,775 1,515 3,290
SABINE 3,409 4,346 7,755
WEBSTER 8,728 4,997 13,725
Total 97,287 74,655 171,942
Monroe CALDWELL 1,568 2,420 3,988
EAST CARROLL 1,970 1,217 3,187
FRANKLIN 4,211 4,756 8,967
JACKSON 2,296 2,020 4,316
LINCOLN 8,191 4,972 13,163
MADISON 3,186 1,845 5,031
MOREHOUSE 2,446 8,836 11,282
OUACHITA 29,155 29,578 58,733
RICHLAND 4,241 4,112 8,353
TENSAS 982 788 1,770
UNION 3,509 4,476 7,985
WEST CARROLL 1,584 2,575 4,159
Out-of-State 171 115 286
Total 63,510 67,710 131,220
Total 160,797 142,365 303,162

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who
gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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Enroliment by Dental Plan and Parish - Total Active Members
ﬂ Healthy Reporting Month: December 2024 MAXIMUS
Lomsmna Effective Month: January 2025
Enrollment Region Enrollment Area Member Count
Enrollment Parish DentaQuest MCNA Total
South Central ACADIA 11,621 11,252 22,873
EVANGELINE 6,819 6,282 13,101
IBERIA 14,614 13,597 28,211
LAFAYETTE 37,847 31,274 69,121
ST LANDRY 18,009 19,330 37,339
ST MARTIN 9,659 7,465 17,124
VERMILION 7,858 11,318 19,176
Total 106,427 100,518 206,945
ALLEN 2,975 4,320 7,295
BEAUREGARD 4,328 6,910 11,238
CALCASIEU 27,501 34,769 62,270
CAMERON 239 456 695
JEFFERSON DAVIS 3,949 6,322 10,271
Total 38,992 52,777 91,769
AVOYELLES 8,784 6,748 15,532
CATAHOULA 1,222 2,476 3,698
CONCORDIA 3,970 4,265 8,235
GRANT 3,590 3,081 6,671
LASALLE 1,598 2,915 4,513
RAPIDES 24,035 21,329 45,364
VERNON 6,597 5,497 12,094
WINN 2,570 1,941 4,511
Total 52,366 48,252 100,618
197,785 201,547 399,332

Description: This report shows all active members in Healthy Louisiana as of the effective date above. Members who will be disenrolled at the end of the reporting month are not included. Enrollees who

gain and lose eligibility during the reporting month are not included.
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